
$ 16 542 $ 19 615$ 9 870

STAY
IN A HOTEL

in Diamond Rock

ACCOMMODATION

FLIGHTS

TRANSFERS

SKI OR 
SNOWBOARD
LESSONS

ACTIVITIES 

SKI LIFTS

KIDS CLUB

$ 8 598

$ 4 402

 $ 1 103

 $ 2 023

 $ 1 520

 $ 554

 $ 1 415

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

$ 4 628

$ 2 201

$ 1 039

$ 1 441

$ 791

$ 384

N/A

$ 10 484

N/A

STAY
IN A HOTEL

in Diamond RockTignes Tignes

Lift passes
& ski lessons

Gourmet dining 
& full open bar

Sport & 
wellness

Childcare
4-17yo

All-inclusive package by Club Med :

* Sample price is for a stay at Club Med Val Thorens, Canada From April 18th to 25th 2026, for a couple based on double occupancy in a superior room or for a family of 4 (2 adults and 2 children, children of 3 and 14 years 
old) in two rooms, comfort room and superior family room. Prices for other dates, room categories or resorts may vary. Researched on July 15th, 2025. ** Sample prices are for a stay at Hotel Le Val Thorens, France From 
April 18th to 25th 2026, for a couple based on double occupancy in a comfort room with breakfast, and for a family of 4 (2 adults and 2 children of 3 and 14 years old) in a comfort room and a superior family room. Prices for 
other dates and room categories may vary. Researched on July 15th, 2025. Accommodation: https://www.beaumier.com/en/properties/le-val-thorens-hotel/rooms-suites/| Flight with air canada, suitcase indluded : 
https://www.aircanada.com/home/ca/en/aco/flights | Meals: $100/day/adult and 60$/day/child. Beverages: $50/day/adult and $30/day/child | Ski lifts:  1 week pass for 2 adults & 1 teen https://www.valthorens.com/en/ski/for-
faits/forfait-6-jours/ | Ski lessons: 6 half days for 2 adults, 1 teen & 5 half days for 1 child  https://www.ski-school-valthorens.co.uk/  | Activities: 1 yoga class for 2 adults and 1 snowshoe hike for 2 adults for the couple getaway 
and 1 yoga class for 2 adults and 1 snowshoe hike for 2 adults and 1 kid aged 14 years old for the family getaway https://www.valthorens.com/en/activites/cours-yoga/  et https://www.ski-school-valthorens.co.uk/expe-
riences-plus/mountain-experiences/nature/snowshoeing/ | Childcare: 1 day for 1 kid https://www.valthorens.com/sejour/famille/babysitting/

Booking your trip with Club Med simplifies the overall organization of your stay 
by saving you time and guaranteeing support and assistance throughout your journey.

Couple getaway Family getaway
7 nights 7 nights

SAVINGS $ 3 073SAVINGS $ 614

For an extended weekend in the mountains this winter, 
take advantage of our all-inclusive packages and save!


