Club Med 4.

For an extended weekend in the mountains this winter, take advantage of our all-inclusive packages and save!



Booking your trip with Club Med simplifies the overall organization of your stay by saving you time and guaranteeing support and assistance throughout your journey.

Couple getaway 7 nights

Family getaway 7 nights

Club Med 🌵	STAY IN A HOTEL in Diamond Rock		Club Med ψ	STAY IN A HOTEL in Diamond Rock
→ Maries	\$ 4 628	ACCOMMODATION	rigines	\$ 8 598
✓	\$ 2 201	FLIGHTS	✓	\$ 4 402
~	\$1039	TRANSFERS	✓	\$1103
✓	\$1441	SKI LIFTS	✓	\$ 2 023
~	\$ 791	SKI OR SNOWBOARD LESSONS	✓	\$1520
~	\$ 384	ACTIVITIES	✓	\$ 554
N/A	N/A	KIDS CLUB	✓	\$ 1 415
\$ 9 870	\$10 484		\$ 16 542	\$ 19 615
SAVINGS —	\$ 614)	SAVINGS —	\$ 3 073

All-inclusive package by Club Med:



Lift passes & ski lessons



Gourmet dining & full open bar



Sport & wellness



Childcare 4-17yo